DIAMOND
SHARPENING
SOLUTIONS
Sharpening
Made easy
by
james barry
James Barry has more than 25

 U* DWS/P5/FC F/C 300/600 5” Slip Stone & Case
 U* DWS/PP5/FC F/C 300/600 5” Slip Stone
 U* DWS/CC/FC F/C 300/600 Credit Card Stone
 U* DWS/CS/FF F/F 600/1000 Carvers Stone
 U* DWS/W6/FC F/C 300/1000 6” Bench Stone
 U* DWS/B7/FC F/C 300/1000 7” Bench Stone
 U* DWS/W8/FC F/C 300/1000 8” Bench Stone
 U* DWS/CP8/FC* F/C 300/1000 8” Bench Stone
 U* DWS/W8/X* C 180 8” Grinding Stone
 U* DWS/TF3/F F 400 3” Taper File
 U* DWS/TF6/F F 600 6” Taper File
 U* DWS/TF3M/F F 600 3” Mini Taper File
 U* DWS/MF/FC F/C 300/600 3” Machinist File
 U* DWS/PFR/F F 600 4” Pen File
 U* DWS/NFPK/F F 400 6.25” Needle files x 4
 U* DWS/DS10/F F 600 10” Diamond Steel
 U* DWS/DS12/F F 600 12” Diamond Steel
 U* DWS/LF/100   Lapping fluid 3.4 fl.oz. (100ml)
 U* DWS/LF/250   Lapping fluid 8.5 fl.oz. (250ml)
 U* DWS/LF/500   Lapping fluid 17 fl.oz. (500ml)
 U* DWS/HG/SET   Honing guide set
DIAMOND SHARPENING PRODUCT RANGE
*Features clearance channels on the coarse surface.
0 5000